www.microsensorcorp.com    V1.0 05/2026
MTM4831S
Integrated
Temperature
Transmitter
•	 CNEX-certified
•	 Equipped with local display
•	 Output signals: 4mA~20mA DC or 1V~5V DC

06
MTM4831S      [0℃ ~+300℃ ]   -  E     -    A1   -   03    -    A     -    Ⅰ   -   C24                                                                                         The complete spec.
Order Guide
MTM4831S Integrated Temperature Transmitter
Code Measuring range
[X℃ ~Y℃ ] X and Y represent the lower and upper temperature limits, respectively (℃ )
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
Y Other output signals (specify)
Code Accuracy
A1 ±1%FS(-200℃ ~+1000℃ )
A2 ±0.5%FS(-200℃ ~+500℃ )
A3 Other accuracy
Code Sensor diameter (mm)
03 φ3
06 φ6
08 φ8
Y Other diameters (specify)
　 　 Code Sensor material
　 A 304
G 321
L 316L
P PTFE sheath(<200℃ )
Y Other materials (specify)
Code Mounting type
Ⅰ Fixed thread
Ⅱ Fixed flange
Ⅲ Fixed clamp
Ⅳ Adjustable compression fitting thread
Ⅴ Adjustable compression fitting flange
Y Other mounting types (specify)
Code Process connection
C24 Thread M10 × 1, length: 8mm
Fixed thread, adjustable
compression fitting thread
C23 Thread M12 × 1.5, length: 12mm
C18 Thread M14 × 1.5, length: 12mm
C40 Thread M16 × 1.5, length: 12mm
C1 Thread M20 × 1.5, length: 14mm
H1 Thread M27 × 2, length: 16mm
C3 Thread G1/ 2, length: 14mm
C30 Thread G1/ 4, length: 12mm
C16 Thread G3/ 8, length: 12mm
C6 Thread NPT1/ 4, length: 10mm
C10 Thread NPT1/ 2, length: 14mm
F1 DN10
F l a n g e d  c o n n e c t i o n :
specify flange standard,
PN (nominal pressure),
and  RF  (sea l ing  face)
Fixed flange, adjustable
compression fitting flange
F2 DN20
F3 DN25
F4 DN32
F5 DN40
F6 DN50
G1 Fixed clamp φ25.4
Fixed clamp
G2 Fixed clamp φ50.5
Y Other process connections (specify)
07MTM4831S Integrated Temperature Transmitter
www.microsensorcorp.com    V1.0 05/2026